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ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Membership Savings $ 25.31

Relationship Level
Reward+ Member Household

HARING SUCCESS WITH YOU

ecause sharing success makes life better!

DesertFinancial.com/SharingSuccess

0000 Membership Savings

Beginning Balance + Credits + Dividends - Debits - Service Charges | Average Balance Ending Balance YTD Dividends
$29.04 $2,191.89 $0.01 $2,195.63 $0.00 $70.20 $ 25.31 $24.70
Trans. Date Credit Debit Balance Transaction Description
07/06/20 29.04 | Balance Forward
07/09/20 100.00 129.04 | Deposit Transfer from XXXXXX4327
07/09/20 -100.00 29.04 | ATM Withdrawal 1606 SOUTH SIGNAL BUTTE 0000 DESERT FINANCIAL, MESA,
AZ, 7997G105
07/11/20 100.00 129.04 | Deposit Transfer from XXXXXX4327
07/11/20 -103.00 26.04 | ATM Withdrawal Cardtronics CCSC 2360 W BROADWAY AVE, APACHE JUNCTI,
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, AZ,CKO21556
07/14/20 60.00 86.04 | Deposit Transfer from XXXXXX4327
07/14/20 -43.00 43.04 | ATM Withdrawal Cardtronics CCSC 2360 W BROADWAY AVE, APACHE JUNCTI,
AZ, CK021556
07/15/20 -18.00 25.04 | Cash Withdrawal
0717120 | 76764 | 792.68 | ACH Deposit DEXCOM INC, DIRECT DEP, 4100075043 03, HAMILTON,BRENTWILL
07/17/20 -143.00 649.68 | ATM Withdrawal Cardtronics CCSC 2360 W BROADWAY AVE, APACHE JUNCTI,
AZ, CK021556
07/17/20 -150.00 499.68 | Mobile banking Withdrawal Transfer to XXXXXX4327 Mobile banking
07/17/20 -100.00 399.68 | ATM Withdrawal DESERT FINANCIA 1245 E. BROADWAY RD, TEMPE, AZ,
7997G019
07/17/20 -122.50 277.18 | ATM Withdrawal WALMART SUPERCEN 2555 W APACHE TRL, APACHE JUNCTI,
AZ, SR011262
07/19/20 -240.00 37.18 | ATM Withdrawal 150 EAST OLD WEST HGY 0000 DESERT FINANCIAL, APACHE
JUNCT, AZ, 79972012
07/21/20 150.00 187.18 | Deposit Transfer from XXXXXX4327
07/21/20 -160.00 27.18 | ATM Withdrawal 150 EAST OLD WEST HGY 0000 DESERT FINANCIAL, APACHE
JUNCT, AZ, 79972012
07/24/20 80.00 107.18 | Deposit Transfer from XXXXXX4327
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0000 Membership Savings (continued)

Trans. Date Credit Debit Balance Transaction Description
07/25/20 -80.00 27.18 | ATM Withdrawal DESERT FINANCIA 1245 E. BROADWAY RD, TEMPE, AZ,
7997G019
07/28/20 60.00 87.18 | Deposit Transfer from XXXXXX4327
07/28/20 -43.00 44 .18 | ATM Withdrawal Cardtronics CCSC 2360 W BROADWAY AVE, APACHE JUNCTI,
AZ, CK021556
(07/28/20 | | -1918|  25.00| Cash Withdrawal =~
07/31/20 771.25 796.25 | ACH Deposit DEXCOM INC, DIRECT DEP, 4100075043 03, HAMILTON,BRENT WILL
07/31/20 -483.00 313.25 | ATM Withdrawal Cardtronics CCSC 2360 W BROADWAY AVE, APACHE JUNCTI,
AZ, CK021556
07/31/20 0.01 313.26 | Dividend Deposit
. 08/01/20 | 2300 | . 336.26 | Deposit ATM Fee Refund
08/01/20 -63.00 273.26 | ATM Withdrawal Cardtronics CCSC 4425 E MAIN ST, MESA, AZ, CK026287
08/02/20 -63.00 210.26 | ATM Withdrawal Cardtronics CCSC 2360 W BROADWAY AVE, APACHE JUNCTI,
AZ, CK021556
08/02/20 -103.00 107.26 | ATM Withdrawal CHASE 21362 S ELLSWORTH L, QUEEN CREEK, AZ, AZ0037
/08/02/20 |  8000| | 187.26] Deposit Transfer from XXXXXX4327
08/03/20 -22.95 164.31 | ATM Withdrawal Cardtronics C2SJ 2341 S IRONWOOD D, APACHE JUNCTI, AZ,
CX001647
08/03/20 -103.00 61.31 | ATM Withdrawal U.S. BANK USB W APACHE TRL SA, APACHE JCT, AZ,
SUS4U666
08/04/20 -36.00 25.31 | Cash Withdrawal
Joint Owner(s): Brent William Hamilton
Dividends Earned Period Days In Cycle Dividends Earned Annual Percentage Yield Earned
07/01/20 Thru 07/31/20 31 $0.01 0.150%

Ownership Of Savings Accounts Shown On This Statement Is Non-Transferable Except On The Books Of This Credit Union. Notice: See Enclosure For
Important Information Regarding Your Rights To Dispute Billing Errors And/Or Regulations.
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